the net proceeds received by our Company from the Issue. Pending authorization of the Net Proceeds for the purposes
described above, our Company intends to temporarily invest the funds in bank deposits as approved by the Board in
accordance with the investment policy.

Our Promoters or Directors are not making any contribution either as part of the Issue or separately in furtherance of the
Objects of the Issue.

Placement Document – Dynamatic Technologies Limited

51

CAPITALIZATION STATEMENT

Our authorized capital is Rs. 2,500 Lacs divided into 200 Lacs Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each and 5 Lacs Redeemable
Cumulative Preference Shares of Rs. 100 each. As of the date of this Placement Document, 60,41,443 Equity Shares of Rs.
10 each were paid up.

The following table sets forth our Company’s capitalisation and total debt, on consolidated basis as on March 31, 2014, and
as adjusted to give effect to the Issue. This table should be read with the section “Management’s discussion and analysis of
financial condition and results of operations as per consolidated financial statements” and other financial information
contained in the section “Financial Statements” beginning on page 55 and 149 respectively.

 As of March 31, 2014

Actual (audited)
(Rs. In Lacs)

As Adjusted for the Issue(1)
(Rs. In Lacs)

(A) Share holders’ funds

Equity share capital  554 634
Reserves and Surplus 13,761 22,806(2)
Money received against share warrants  1,000

Total Share holders’ funds (A) 15,315 23,440

(B) Loan Funds

Secured Loans* 56,177 56,177
Unsecured Loans# 2,975 2,975

Total Loan Funds (B) 59,152 59,152

Total Capitalisation (A+B) 74,467 82,592

(1) Adjustment of warrants converted post March 31, 2014 till date and the equity shares to be issued (net of estimated share
issue expenses) pursuant to the QIP is only considered for arriving at the balances of Share capital and Reserves and Surplus
as on date. Other than the aforesaid movement, no other changes, if any, including results of the operations subsequent to 31
March 2014 has been considered. Any changes in loan funds subsequent to 31 March 2014 has not been considered.

(2) Reserves and surplus is net of adjustments for estimated issue expenses of approximately Rs. 275 Lacs.